
Date
MICHAEL 
SCHOLL

KURT 
MONCINI

TATIANA 
MONCINI

DON 
SEYLLER

LEO 
PASTORE

DON 
SANOCKI

FRED 
GRISCH

DENVER 
YARROLL

Targets Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bullseye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Targets Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bullseye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Targets Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bullseye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Targets Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bullseye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Targets Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bullseye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Targets Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bullseye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Targets Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bullseye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Targets Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bullseye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Targets Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bullseye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Targets Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bullseye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Targets Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bullseye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Targets Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bullseye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Targets Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bullseye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Targets Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bullseye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Targets Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bullseye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10/27/2025

Total

7/21/2025

8/11/2025

8/25/2025

9/8/2025

9/22/2025

10/13/2025

Bullseye League - Scratch Scoresheet

7/14/2025

6/23/2025

4/14/2025

4/28/2025

5/12/2025

6/2/2025

6/9/2025


